
EVENTS IN CIVIL DEPARTMENT FROM JANUARY 2024 TO JUNE 2024 

 

Industrial Visit 

Industrial visit to Nizam Sagar Project for IV year students on 24/02/2024. This industrial tour to 

Nizam Sagar provided a valuable educational experience about the integration of engineering, 

agriculture, and industry. Students gain a deeper appreciation of the technological and economic 

impacts of such infrastructure projects. 

 

         



 

 

 

Technical Fest. 

ADVITIYA-2024 a Tech Fest organized by various departments It is  about the world of 

innovation, technology, and creativity with hands-on workshops, expert talks, and thrilling 

competitions. Connect with industry leaders, showcase your skills, and explore the latest 

advancements in technology. 

 

 

ANNUAL SPORTS MEET 

                        



 

 

 

 

FAREWELL PARTY 

III Year civil students organized a Farewell party for IV Year civil students on 11-06-2024. 

 

  

 

  

 



 

 

 

 

SIGNATURE DAY by IV year Civil Students  

 

  



IV YEAR RESULTS: 

Registered: 57 

Passed: 44 

Pass %: 78 

IV YEAR PROJECTS: 

S.No ROLL NO Student Name 
  

PROJECT TITLE 
INTERNAL GUIDE 

1 21BT5A0147 U NAVYA  

M RAJENDER REDDY 

Analysis and design of 

hospital building staad.pro 

v8 

2 21BT5A0140 R POOJITHA  

3 21BT5A0108 CH. SAI ROSHINI 

4 21BT5A0127 K. SINDHU 

5 21BT5A0101 A.MANISHA 

6 21BT5A0110 E SAICHARAN 
Dr. JOGA 

JAYAPRAKASH 

REDDY 

Aggregates replacing with 

marbles 

7 21BT5A0156 Y PRAVEENKUMAR 

8 21BT5A0119 J THULISDAS 

9 21BT5A0135 N. BRAHMAM 

10 21BT5A0111 E NISHANTH 

K MAHESH 

Assessment of ground 

water contamination due 

to landfill leachate  

11 21BT5A0104 B. PRADEEP 

12 21BT5A0150 V. SAIRAJU 

13 21BT5A0148 V. MADHUSEKHAR 

14 21BT5A0107 B. SANTHOSH 

K MAHESH 
Strength studies on 

concrete using steel fibers  

15 21BT5A0122 K SHARATHCHANDRA  

16 21BT5A0138 R. KIRANKUMAR 

17 21BT5A0132 M.RAJU 

18 21BT5A0121 K. VIJAYKUMAR 

19 20BT1A0101 B.PRADYUTH NAIK 

T PRASAD 
Design of residential villa 

using Staad pro  

20 20BT1A0102 K AJAY 

21 20BT1A0103 M. SAIKUMAR REDDY 

22 21BT5A0123 K HARIKRISHNA 

23 20BT1A0106 N. SHIVA  
T PRASAD Rural roads development  

24 20BT1A0107 S SAGAR 

25 21BT5A0120 K ANUDEEP 

  

26 21BT5A0142 S NAGARJU 

27 21BT5A0144 SK JAWEED 

SHASHIDHAR REDDY 

Design of  5 store 

apartment against wind 

and seismic  

28 21BT5A0106 B. MALLIKARJUN 

29 21BT5A0143 S. RAKESH 

30 21BT5A0136 N. RANGA  

31 21BT5A0141 S. THARUN 

32 21BT5A0109 D VENKATAMMA 

SHASHIDHAR REDDY 
Design of school building 

using staad.pro v8  

33 21BT5A0112 E. VASUNDHARA 

34 21BT5A0126 K SOUNDARYA  

36 21BT5A0128 M. MOUNIKA  



37 21BT5A0115 G SHIVAKUMAR 

PRANAYKUMAR 

Experimental 

investigation of high 

strength self curing 

concrete using 

polyethylene glycol 400 (1) 

38 21BT5A0117 G. MANJUNATH 

39 21BT5A0113 G SHIVAKUMAR 

40 21BT5A0114 G. ROTH YADAV 

41 21BT5A0145 T. SHYAM 

PRANAYKUMAR 
Structural systems of 

high-rise buildings  

42 21BT5A0151 V SANDEEP 

43 20BT5A0101 A UPENDRA  

44 21BT5A0152 V RAJU NAIK 

45 21BT5A0159 B RAJESHYAM  

46 21BT5A0149 V. BAHNUPRASAD 

K MAHES H 
RCC hostal building 

design using staad.pro v8  

47 21BT5A0118 J. GNANESHWAR 

48 21BT5A0146 T CHARANKUMAR 

49 21BT5A0102 BHARATH 

50 21BT5A0153 V SANTHOSH 

K MAHES H 
Soil stabilization using Fly 

Ash 

51 21BT5A0139 R HARIKRISHNA  

52 21BT5A0116 G SATEESH 

53 21BT5A0105 B NAGARAJU 

54 21BT5A0130 M. AKHIL 

B SRAVANI 

Expermental study on 

mechanical properties of 

geopolymer concrete 

incorporating with nano 

silica  

55 21BT5A0131 M KISAN NAYAK 

56 21BT5A0134 M SAKETH 

57 21BT5A0103 A. NIKITHA  

58 21BT5A0157 B KARUNAKAR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Civil Placement Data A.Y 2023-24 

 
Total No. of Students: 60 
Highest Package: 3.6 LPA 
Lowest Package: 3.2 LPA 

Avarage Package:  3.3 LPA 
 

 

 

 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME Company Name 
Package 

(LPA) 

1 20BT1A0106 NENAVATH SHIVA VECTIV TECHNOLOGIES 3.0 

2 21BT5A0101 ASHANNAGARI MANISHA SRI HARSHA CONSTRUCTIONS 3.6 

3 21BT5A0102 AVULA BHARATH SRI HARSHA CONSTRUCTIONS 3.6 

4 21BT5A0104 BAMANKAR PRADEEP CONCENTRIX 3.0 

5 21BT5A0105 BANOTH NAGARAJU CONCENTRIX 3.0 

6 21BT5A0106 BATTULA MALLIKARJUN REHA DESIGN STUDIO 3.6 

7 21BT5A0107 BODDDULA SANTHOSH REHA DESIGN STUDIO 3.6 

8 21BT5A0114 GODHA ROHITH YADAV CONCENTRIX 3.0 

9 21BT5A0115 GUDIPALLY SHIVA KUMAR CONCENTRIX 3.0 

10 21BT5A0118 JAKKULA GNANESHWAR CONCENTRIX 3.0 

11 21BT5A0119 JORRIGALA THULASIDAS CONCENTRIX 3.0 

12 21BT5A0122 KAMBLE SHARATHCHANDRA REHA DESIGN STUDIO 3.6 

13 21BT5A0123 KANAMONI HARI KRISHNA GENPACT 3.2 

14 21BT5A0125 KOMPELLY SAISHANKAR VECTIV TECHNOLOGIES 3.0 

15 21BT5A0126 KUNAMALLA SOUNDARYA INCLINE INVENTIONS PVT.LTD. 3.0 

16 21BT5A0127 KYATNAMONI SINDHU INCLINE INVENTIONS PVT.LTD. 3.0 

17 21BT5A0128 M MOUNIKA SHARK INFO DEVELOPERS 3.6 

18 21BT5A0129 M RAJASHEKAR SRI HARSHA CONSTRUCTIONS 3.6 

19 21BT5A0130 MANDLA AKHIL SRI HARSHA CONSTRUCTIONS 3.6 

20 21BT5A0131 MUDAVATH KISHAN NAYAK GENPACT 3.2 

21 21BT5A0132 MULAM RAJU VECTIV TECHNOLOGIES 3.0 

22 21BT5A0133 MUNAGANTI NARESH VECTIV TECHNOLOGIES 3.0 

23 21BT5A0136 NENAVATH RANGA NAIK SRI HARSHA CONSTRUCTIONS 3.6 

24 21BT5A0137 PUJARI BHARATH KUMAR SHARK INFO DEVELOPERS 3.6 

25 21BT5A0140 RAPELLI POOJITHA SRI HARSHA CONSTRUCTIONS 3.6 

26 21BT5A0141 SABAVATH THARUN SHARK INFO DEVELOPERS 3.6 

27 21BT5A0142 SANKARAPU NAGA RAJU REHA DESIGN STUDIO 3.6 

28 21BT5A0143 SARA RAKESH SRI HARSHA CONSTRUCTIONS 3.6 

29 21BT5A0145 THOTA SHYAM REHA DESIGN STUDIO 3.6 

30 21BT5A0146 THUMMA CHARAN KUMAR GENPACT 3.2 

31 21BT5A0147 UDUTHA NAVYA SHARK INFO DEVELOPERS 3.6 

32 21BT5A0149 VADALA BHANU PRASAD GENPACT 3.2 

33 21BT5A0150 VADDEPALLY SAI RAJU GENPACT 3.2 



SOME OF THE CIVIL DEPARTMENT STUDENTS PLACED IN VARIOUS COMPANIES  

 

                       

 

             

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


